www.microsensorcorp.com  V1.0 11/2025
Flexible & Customizable
Pressure Transmitter
MPM489S
•	 Intrinsically safe, Ex ia IIC T4 Ga
        II 1 G Ex ia IIC T4 •	 ATEX,IECEx, Ga
MPM489S Pressure  Transmitter   is
•	 CE approved

C18 M14×1.5 Male, face seal
MPM489S            G                 M1D6                  E                   V23                A1                       22                     02                                                           The complete spec.
Order Guide
M14×1.5  Male ,
face seal
www.microsensorcorp.com  V1.0 11/2025
13
Code Process connection
C21 G3/8 Male, Waterline
C23 M12×1.5 Male, face seal
C25 G1/2 Male, Waterline
C30 G1/4 Male, Waterline
C31 R1/2 Male
C38 7/16-20 UNF-74° cone
PC1 Flush diaphragm M20× 1.5 Male
PC3 Flush diaphragm G1/ 2 Male
PD1 Hygienic DN25 clamp connection
PD1s Hygienic DN25 Clamp connection with heat sink
Code Process connection sealing
N None(not optional for C4, C6, C7, C8, C9, C10, C11, C15, C31, PD1, PD1s）
1 NBR
2 FKM
3 EPDM
4 Copper (C5 required)
Code Electrical connection
B1 4-pin connector
B2 Cable
B4 M12×1 4-pin connector
B8 Mini 4-pin connector
Code Cable material (optional only for B2 cable)
N None (non-cable connection option)
P1 PE (Standard)
P2 PUR
Code Cable length (Unit: m) (optional only for B2 cable)
N None (non-cable connection option)
L001 1
L1D5 1.5
L002 2
L003 3
L004 4
L005 5
L006 6
L007 7
L008 8
L009 9
L010 10
Code Certification requirement
N None
y ATEX Ex ia IIC      T4 Ga/IECEx Ex ia IIC T4 Ga
Code Accessory
N No accessory
              C1                    1                    B1                   N                     N                    N                    N                                                                            The complete spec.
M14×1.5  Male ,
face seal
www.microsensorcorp.com  V1.0 11/2025
MPM489S Pressure Transmitter
www.microsensorcorp.com  V1.0 11/2025
14